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Particle backscatter, 355nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15m
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Temperature gradients, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m
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2.0

1.5" 

ad bl s el

sulun

ihd P T T I BT Sn I T LA

0.0 L : ol T LA

1:10

Relat|ve humidity error, 355nm, glue, res.. 4s, 15- 315m

1:10 . .

1:20

1:20

1:30
UTC time, 2025-05-31

H ..,',‘,;.;' : .

¥ 'I-.l f -l1..; ] 1 I.I J -.-| d 0 Tl
x Li b il ] ] il m W | - §
II I - L L . e : ) I. .: ! f -‘-|I b ok . .I ! ] [ " 1
i i *ﬁ”m;wﬁﬂkm;m i

1:30
UTC time, 2025-05-31

TRI7IT]
Iﬁ‘r,'?

1:40

1:40

1:50

2:00

100

— 80

— 60

40

20

100

-1 80

- 60

40

relative humidity, %

relative humidity error, %



altitude, km

altitude, km

Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m
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